9

11

16

45

46

46

53

53

o4

o4

IT
IT Infomation Technology

ITS
Intelligent Transportation Systems
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54

55

55

56

61

66

66

66

67

68

77

Supply Chain Management

Complete Knock Down

Complete Build Up

Quality, Cost, Delivery

Third Party Logistics

Quick Response

Just in Time

Efficient Consumer Response

Point of Sales System
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81

83

85

87

100

Traffic Demand Management

Town Management Organization
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